Teilnahme am Sport und Trainingsbetrieb

Abteilung:
Sportstitte:
Gruppe/Mannschaft:
Ubungsleiter/Trainer:
Training Tag Datum
Teilnehmer] Name Vorname Bemerkungen
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2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
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9.
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